
Purchaser Paid? Shipped? Notes

0 Bill Henderson Best Shield
1 Bill Henderson 1st Reserve
2 Greg Pola & Josh Zilles 2nd Reserve
3 Best Self
4 Best Tailmark
5 29 Robert Dryden Y Y 25

30 59 Bob Lien Y Y 30
60 84 Michael Wagner Y Y 25
85 89 5
90 99 Clarence Legg Y Y 10

100 199 Keith Phelps Y Y 100
200 249 Jeff Cap Y Y 50
250 299 Kay Kast Y Y 50
300 329 Jim Berdis Y Y 30
330 349 Matthew Carman Y Y 20
350 399 Mike Spencer Y Y 50
400 499 Greg Pola & Josh Zilles Y Y 100
500 574 Chet Edmonds Y Y 75
575 599 Pearlie Guerzo Y Y 25
600 699 Mitch Slagle Y Y 100
700 724 Roger Wentz Y Y 25
725 734 Dustin Page Y Y 10
735 774 Larry St. John Y Y 40
775 799 Fred Duffy Y Y 25
800 899 Don Hall Y Y 100
900 924 Jeff Wozniak Y Y 25
925 949 Greg & Joyce Cap Y Y 25
950 999 Bill Henderson Y Y 50

1000 1099 Harry Hudgins Y Y 100
1100 1109 Jimmy Jarreau Y Y 10
1110 1134 Dawn Wozney Y Y 25
1135 1159 Kelly Ritchie Y Y 25
1160 1169 Jimmy Jarreau Y Y 10
1170 1194 Darin Schlief Y Y 25
1195 1219 Kenwood Beckman Y Y 25
1220 1244 Edward Zwar Y Y 25
1245 1269 Jim & Su Riddle Y Y 25
1270 1294 Herb Brunkholz Y Y 25
1295 1299 5
1300 1324 Tom Glick Y Y 25
1325 1349 Gary Graves Y Y 25
1350 1399 Lisa Dryden Y Y 50
1400 1424 Kay Kast Y Y 25
1425 1449 Omar Lopez Y Y 25
1450 1464 Kay Kast Y Y 15
1465 1499 35

Series
2014 NPA Plastic Coated Bands - Pink


